FD9Series-20190121
Copyright 2013 A-T Controls, Inc.
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
HOW TO ORDER MANUAL VALVES
SAMPLE PART #
See part number matrix for itemized options
See automated data sheets for pre-sized assemblies
Easy to Automate!
Triac FD9 Series Flanged Ball Valves feature a
direct mount automation pad. The high quality
investment castings feature a fully machined
bore. The superior live-loaded packing system is
accomplished with Belleville washers, “V” ring
packing and a unique primary pyramidal stem
seal. This advanced sealing system provides
protection against stem leaks experienced by
ordinary ball valves.
Series FD9
Direct Mount
Split Body
Flanged Ball Valve
Available in 316SST, Sizes 1/2”-6”
Available in WCB, Sizes 1/2”-12”
(Call factory for 10” & 12”)
ANSI Class 150
Full Port Design
Superior Live Loaded Packing
System
ISO 5211 Actuator Mounting Pad
Blowout Proof Stem w/ Dual
Anti-Static Devices
RTFE Seats Standard
Pyramidal Stem Seal Design
Monel Ball & Stem Available
Lockable Manual HandleVALVE SIZE VALVE Cv
1/2" 15
3/4" 45
1" 85
1-1/2" 275
2" 450
2-1/2" 700
3" 1,100
4" 2,200
6" 5,150
8" 10,000
RTFE seats are standard, but
various options are available for
seat materials. The 50/50 STFE
seat option is excellent for services
that call for higher temperatures
and more difficult applications,
including steam. Call us for details.
Pneumatic Electric
SERIES FD
9  150# D
irect M
ount Split B
ody Flanged B
all Valve    Firesafe
API 607 - 6th Edition
C E R T I F I E D
Firesafe
FIRESAFE